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SilverDAT VIN Information Report

Reference WBA5V31060FK96174 Language: "en", Land: "GB", DAT-Hand: "NL", Restrictie: "All", Report Date: 31-12-2024 15:25

SilverDAT VIN Information

Vehicle type Passenger car, SUV, small van
Manufacturer BMW

Model Serie 3 Lim. (G20)(2018->)
Sub-model 318d Advantage
Construction time 6140

Construction date 2021-02-01

(vyyy-mm-dd)

DAT ECode 011301450520004
Modelcode 5v41

Enginecode

Gearboxcode

DAT ECode Equipment list

DAT number Description

96613 Mild-hybrid 110 kW (engine 2,0 liter - 110 kW Diesel)

10004 body: 4-door

75914 automatic transmission - with Steptronic (8-speed)
Color codes

Code DAT number Description

B39 A1 MINERALGRAU METALLIC

MAH7 11 LEDER VERNASCA/SCHWARZ DEKORSTEPPUN
L PM LEDER VERNASCA

PF SCHWARZ DEKORSTEPPUN

Standard equipment

DAT number Name Manufacturer code
10715 active hood 8TF
97846 Advantage 7LC
26909 airbag passenger side deactivatable 5DA
28983 automatic air-conditioning system 3-zone with automatic recirculation control 534
75914 automatic transmission - with Steptronic (8-speed) 205
26710 cruise control with brake function 544
24050 DAB-Tuner (radio reception digital) 654
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DAT number

40954

34909
26235
37901
33901
25150
25151
25149
69306
4706

51299
25903

Name

driver assistance system: Active Guard plus (lane assist, front-end collission warning)
> 25704 - driver assistance system: speed limit display
> 26712 - vehicle speed limiter (Speed Limit Device)

head rests rear hinged

interior equipment interior trim strips Quartz silver matte Grained
interior mirror with automatic dimming

long-cargo channel (center armrest rear)

Service system: ConnectedDrive Services

Service system: intelligent emergency call incl. TeleServices
Service system: legally required emergency call feature
steering wheel (sport/leather) with multiple function

Storage package

theft protection for wheels (rim locks)

tire pressure control system

Special equipment

DAT number Name

38205

42930

48328
11000
2610
3534

27810
30214
29500
31901
789

Disclaimer

alarm system

driver assistance system: Driving Assistant
> 25704 - driver assistance system: speed limit display
> 40956 - driver assistance system: collision warning system with brake function

> 40965 - driver assistance system: rear-end collision avoidance (prevention rear-end collision)

> 41159 - driver assistance system: intersection assistant
> 42907 - driver assistance system: lane-departure warning system
> 42919 - driver assistance system: active lane-keeping assistant

light alloy rims 7,5x17 (V-spoke 778)
metallic paintwork
mirror package

Parking assistant package

> 25791 - driver assistance system: parking assistant
> 39804 - reversing camera

> 41157 - driver assistance system: reversing assistant

roof liner anthracite (BMW Individual)
seat covers/upholstery: leather Vernasca
seat heating front

sports seats front

veh. without model lettering

Manufacturer code

5AQ

5DC
4GN
431
465
6AK
6AE
6AF
255
493
2PA
2VB

Manufacturer code

302

5AS

1S3
B39M
430
5DM

775
MAH7
494
481
320

DAT maakt uitrustingsinformatie beschikbaar voor voertuigen geproduceerd voor Europees marktgebied. Om de uitrustingsinformatie te
bepalen wordt een koppeling gemaakt tussen diverse databases. Soms is deze koppeling niet mogelijk, bijvoorbeeld omdat een voertuig
oorspronkelijk in het buitenland geleverd is met een specifieke uitrusting die niet bekend is in de database voor Nederland. Het is mogelijk om,

tegen meerprijs, toegang tot DAT-databases voor andere landen te verkrijgen. Neem contact op met VWE voor meer informatie.
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